
VOTERS & ELECTIONS  COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Mary Helen Garcia – Las Cruces         maryhelen.garcia@nmlegis.gov     575-526-2726     Chair 

Danice Picraux – Bernalillo                    danice.picraus@nmlegis.gov        505-890-5254     Vice Chair 

Thomas A. Anderson –Bernalillo         kb5ysg@arrl.net                               505-897-2593 

Nate Gentry – Bernalillo                       natefornm@gmail.com                    505-508-0782 

Conrad D. James – Bernalillo               conradjamesforhd24@gmail.com  505-323-4482 

Ben Lujan – Santa Fe                              ben.lujan@nmlegis.gov                   505-455-3354      Speaker 

James R. Madalena-Bernalillo, McKinley, Rio Arriba, Sandoval 65 

                                                                    jrmadalena@fsipinc.org                   575-834-7005 

W. Ken Martinez-Cib,McK,SanJuan 69  mlo1@7cities.net                               505-287-0716 

Bill R. Rehm – Bernalillo 31                       bill.rehm@nmlegis.gov                      505-259-3398 

Rodella, Debbie-RioA,Sand,Taos41          debbie.rodella@yahoo.com               505-753-8247 

Edward Sandoval – Bernalillo                    Edward.sandoval@nmlegis.gov          505-344-8449 

James E. Smith – Bern,Sand,SantaFe22   jim@jimsmithnm.com                            505-934-1075 

Shirley Tyler – Lea 61                                   sntyler@valornet.com                            575-396-2638 

 

Information for our Rep. Don L. Tripp who is sponsoring HB 42:  trippsdon@netscape.net               

mailto:maryhelen.garcia@nmlegis.gov
mailto:danice.picraus@nmlegis.gov
mailto:kb5ysg@arrl.net
mailto:natefornm@gmail.com
mailto:conradjamesforhd24@gmail.com
mailto:ben.lujan@nmlegis.gov
mailto:jrmadalena@fsipinc.org
mailto:mlo1@7cities.net
mailto:bill.rehm@nmlegis.gov
mailto:debbie.rodella@yahoo.com
mailto:Edward.sandoval@nmlegis.gov
mailto:jim@jimsmithnm.com
mailto:sntyler@valornet.com
mailto:trippsdon@netscape.net

